Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
LRG3-HO
DESCRIPTION
3" Round Regressed Gimbal LED Applications Sloped Ceilings up to 20°, General Lighting
With Integral Driver In Connection Box Power 11 W
Gimbal Yet Air-Tight Without Housing Needed Color Temperature 5CCT: 2700 | 3000 | 3500 | 4000 | 5000 |  DTW 30-18K
2nd generation High Output of our original patented best seller Light Output              920 |   950 | 1020 | 1050 | 1050 |      770
Halogen Equivalent 90 W

20ft - model # EXC20
Flat Rough-In Plates - model # RIP312
ORDERING GUIDE Flanged Plate with Hanger Bars model # FRP312
LRG3-5CCT-HO-WH 5CCT White Trim
LRG3-5CCT-HO-BK 5CCT Black Trim
LRG3-5CCT-HO-ORB 5CCT Oil Rubbed Bronze COMPLIANCE
LRG3-3018K-HO-WH Dim to Warm White Trim Type IC
LRG3-3018K-HO-BK Dim to Warm Black Trim Air-Tight
LRG3-3018K-HO-ORB Dim to Warm Oil Rubbed Bronze Wet Location
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 702 Chester Rd, Delta BC V3M 6J1   tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
mailing addresses